Sailwave results for 2021 Grand River Regatta - JAM at Grand River Sai...
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venue burgee
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2021 Grand River Regatta - JAM

Final Results

Overall

Grand River Sailing Club

event burgee

Sailed: 3, Discards: 0, To count: 3, Rating system: PHRF, Entries: 17, Scoring system: Appendix A

Rank

1st JAM A
2nd  JAMA
3rd  JAMA
4th JAM A
5th JAM A
6th JAM A
7th JAM A
8th JAM B
9th JAM B

10th
11th
12th
13th
14th
15th
16th
17th

Rank

1 JAM A

© 00 N o 0 b~ W N

Fleet

JAM B
JAM B
JAM A
JAM B
JAM A
JAM A
JAM B
JAM B

Fleet

JAM A
JAM A
JAM A
JAM A
JAM A
JAM A
JAM B
JAM A

Boat
Hardtack
Epic
Phrfection
Willing
Destiny

Pearl Jam
Summer Toy
Pegasus

Day Dreamer

Sisu

ROCKETSHIP

Rag Top
NIKE
Karma
Pyxis

Touche

Pleasure Barge

SailNo HelmName

11249
44026
15402
52937
14813
21
21795
281
2023
177
31092
30046
16711
212
3502

George Raynor

Bryan Bradley

Jason Snider

Edward Smith

Russell Gallagher

Gary Kipp

Eric Toivonen
Todd Rogers
Eric Kiviniemi
Jeff Lehtinen

Scott Filson

Roland Walrath

William Maxwell

Mike Miller
Dan Pfeiffer

Greg Shay

George Huertz

PHRF R1
127 1.0
192 2.0
81 3.0
161 5.0
157 7.0
183 40
168 6.0
228 8.0
221 1.0
234 130
237 10.0
180 9.0
243 12.0
154 15.0
164 140
241 16.0

204 18.0 DNF 18.0 DNS 18.0 DNS 54.0

R2
1.0
2.0
5.0
7.0
3.0
6.0
8.0
10.0
9.0
4.0
1.0
15.0
13.0
14.0
12.0
16.0

R3 Total Nett
1.0 3.0 3.0
2.0 6.0 6.0
4.0 12.0 12.0
3.0 15.0 15.0
5.0 15.0 15.0
6.0 16.0 16.0
7.0 21.0 21.0
8.0 26.0 26.0
9.0 29.0 29.0
13.0 30.0 30.0
11.0 32.0 320
10.0 340 34.0
16.0 41.0 41.0
12.0 41.0 41.0
15.0 41.0 41.0
14.0 46.0 46.0
54.0

Start: Start 1, Finishes: Place, Time: 10:37, Distance: 5.9, Course: 7B

Start: Start 2, Finishes: Place, Time: 10:42, Distance: 5.9, Course: 7B

Boat
Hardtack
Epic
Phrfection
Pearl Jam
Willing
Summer Toy
Destiny
Pegasus

Rag Top

SailNo

11249
44026
14813
15402
21

52937
21795
31092

HelmName

George Raynor

Bryan Bradley
Jason Snider
Gary Kipp
Edward Smith

Eric Toivonen

Russell Gallagher

Todd Rogers

Roland Walrath

PHRF Start
127 10:42
192 10:42
81 10:42
183 10:42
161 10:42
168 10:42
157 10:42
228 10:37
180 10:42

Finish

11:58:25
12:07:02
11:59:23
12:10:29
12:09:09
12:12:51
12:13:31
12:16:44
12:20:32

Elapsed Corrected Points

1:16:25
1:25:02
1:17:23
1:28:29
1:27:09
1:30:51
1:31:31
1:39:44
1:38:32

1:03:56
1:06:09
1:09:25
1:10:29
1:11:19
1:14:20
1:16:05
1:17:19
1:20:50

1.0
2.0
3.0
4.0
5.0
6.0
7.0
8.0
9.0
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Rank Fleet

10 JAM B
1 JAM B
12 JAM B
13 JAM B
14 JAM A
15 JAM A
16 JAM B
17 JAM B

Rank Fleet
1 JAM A
2 JAM A
3 JAM A
4 JAM B
5 JAM A
6 JAM A
7 JAM A
8 JAM A
JAM B
10 JAM B
1 JAM B
12 JAM A
13 JAM B
14 JAM A
15 JAM A
16 JAM B
17 JAM B
Rank Fleet
1 JAM A
2 JAM A

Boat
ROCKETSHIP
Day Dreamer
NIKE

Sisu

Pyxis

Karma

Touche

Pleasure Barge

SailNo HelmName

177
281
30046
2023
212
16711
3502

Scott Filson
Eric Kiviniemi
William Maxwell
Jeff Lehtinen
Dan Pfeiffer
Mike Miller
Greg Shay

George Huertz

R2
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PHRF Start
237 10:37
221 10:37
243 10:37
234 10:37
164 10:42
154 10:42
241 10:37
204 10:37

Finish

12:21:11
12:20:28
12:24:11
12:24:23
12:27:15
12:29:59
12:34:36

Elapsed
1:44:11
1:43:28
1:47:11
1:47:23
1:45:15
1:47:59
1:57:36
DNF

Start: Start 1, Finishes: Place, Time: 13:09, Distance: 4.2, Course: 6A

Start: Start 2, Finishes: Place, Time: 13:14, Distance: 4.2, Course: 6A

Boat
Hardtack
Epic

Destiny

Sisu
Phrfection
Pearl Jam
Willing
Summer Toy
Day Dreamer
Pegasus
ROCKETSHIP
Pyxis

NIKE

Karma

Rag Top
Touche

Pleasure Barge

SailNo

11249
52937
2023
44026
14813
15402
211
281
21795
177
212
30046
16711
31092
3502

HelmName
George Raynor

Bryan Bradley

Russell Gallagher

Jeff Lehtinen
Jason Snider
Gary Kipp
Edward Smith
Eric Toivonen
Eric Kiviniemi
Todd Rogers
Scott Filson
Dan Pfeiffer
William Maxwell
Mike Miller
Roland Walrath
Greg Shay

George Huertz

R3

PHRF Start
127 13:14
192 13:14
157 13:14
234 13:09
81 13:14
183 13:14
161 13:14
168 13:14
221 13:09
228 13:09
237 13:09
164 13:14
243 13:09
154 13:14
180 13:14
241 13:09
204 13:09

Finish

14:02:10
14:07:47
14:08:44
14:09:34
14:04:10
14:11:23
14:12:25
14:13:15
14:13:58
14:15:09
14:16:07
14:17:29
14:19:41
14:18:57
14:22:47
14:34:01

Elapsed
0:48:10
0:53:47
0:54:44
1:00:34
0:50:10
0:57:23
0:58:25
0:59:15
1:04:58
1:06:09
1:07:07
1:03:29
1:10:41
1:04:57
1:08:47
1:25:01
DNS

Start: Start 1, Finishes: Place, Time: 10:17, Distance: 5.9, Course: 7B

Start: Start 2, Finishes: Place, Time: 10:22, Distance: 5.9, Course: 7B

Boat
Hardtack

Epic

SailNo

11249

HelmName
George Raynor

Bryan Bradley

PHRF Start Finish

127
192

Corrected Points

1:20:53
1:21:44
1:23:17
1:24:22
1:29:07
1:32:50
1:33:54

Corrected
0:39:17
0:40:21
0:43:45
0:44:11
0:44:30
0:44:34
0:47:09
0:47:29
0:49:30
0:50:11
0:50:32
0:52:00
0:53:40
0:54:10
0:56:11
1:08:09

10.0
11.0
12.0
13.0
14.0
15.0
16.0
18.0

Points

1.0
2.0
3.0
4.0
5.0
6.0
7.0
8.0
9.0
10.0
11.0
12.0
13.0
14.0
15.0
16.0
18.0

Elapsed Corrected Points

10:22 11:40:45 1:18:45

10:22 11:48:36 1:26:36

1:06:16
1:07:43

1.0
2.0
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Rank Fleet
3 JAM A
4 JAM A
5 JAM A
6 JAM A
7 JAM A
8 JAM B
JAM B
10 JAM A
1 JAM B
12 JAM A
13 JAM B
14 JAM B
15 JAM A
16 JAM B
17 JAM B

Boat

Willing
Phrfection
Destiny

Pearl Jam
Summer Toy
Pegasus

Day Dreamer
Rag Top
ROCKETSHIP
Karma

Sisu

Touche

Pyxis

NIKE

Pleasure Barge

SailNo
15402
44026
52937
14813
211
21795
281
31092
177
16711
2023
3502
212
30046

Sailwave Scoring Software 2.29.0

HelmName
Edward Smith
Jason Snider
Russell Gallagher
Gary Kipp

Eric Toivonen
Todd Rogers
Eric Kiviniemi
Roland Walrath
Scott Filson
Mike Miller

Jeff Lehtinen
Greg Shay

Dan Pfeiffer
William Maxwell

George Huertz

www.sailwave.com
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PHRF Start
161 10:22
81 10:22
157 10:22
183 10:22
168 10:22
228 10:17
221 10:17
180 10:22
237 10:17
154 10:22
234 10:17
241 10:17
164 10:22
243 10:17
204 10:17

Finish

11:50:01
11:42:43
11:54:15
11:58:48
12:00:59
12:03:04
12:02:50
12:06:03
12:08:04
12:08:00
12:11:31
12:13:27
12:11:34
12;10:33

Elapsed Corrected Points

1:28:01  1:12:11
1:20:43  1:12:45
1:32:15  1:16:49
1:36:48 1:18:48
1:38:59  1:22:28
1:46:04 1:23:39
1:45:50 1:24:06
1:44:03 1:26:21
1:51:04 1:27:46
1:46:00 1:30:51
1:54:31  1:31:30
1:56:27  1:32:45
1:49:34  1:33:26
18:56:00 18:32:06
DNS

3.0
4.0
5.0
6.0
7.0
8.0
9.0
10.0
11.0
12.0
13.0
14.0
15.0
16.0
18.0

www.grsc.net
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